TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon P¥ibram (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkov&, 09.06.2018 ; 61‘%
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:00:11,00 00:10:40,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:31:43,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:16:44,00()
2 Zikmund Toma$ (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 01:01:38,00 00:10:41,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:32:19,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:17:35,00()
3 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 01:02:01,00 00:10:36,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:32:52,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:17:27,00()
4 KfiZz Tomas (2000) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:02:11,00 00:11:02,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:32:58,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:17:12,00()
5 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:02:23,00 00:11:28,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:32:45,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:17:10,00()
6 Juranek Lukas (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 01:03:46,00 00:11:25,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:33:34,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:17:52,00()
7 Hrdlitka Jakub (2002) CZE 01:04:03,00 00:10:40,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:33:36,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:18:42,00()
8 Stuchlik Jifi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:04:59,00 00:11:20,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:34:32,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:18:09,00()
9 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:05:15,00 00:11:03,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:34:50,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:18:26,00()
10 Bednarsky Véclav (2001) CZE TJ Sumperk 01:05:23,00 00:13:09,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:33:02,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:18:05,00()
11 St¥ihavka JindFich (2000) CZE TCV JindFichtiv Hradec 01:05:46,00 00:11:41,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:34:11,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:18:43,00()
12 Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:06:26,00 00:12:04,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:35:49,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:17:38,00()
13 VeliSek Petr (1999) CZE LAP 01:06:34,00 00:13:56,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:33:19,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:17:57,00()
14 Mina¥ Patrik (2000) CZE TJ Sumperk 01:06:35,00 00:12:14,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:33:55,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:18:59,00()
15 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 01:07:02,00 00:11:54,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:34:37,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:19:21,00()
16 Vosejpka Jan (1999) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:07:27,00 00:12:32,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:36:01,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:17:40,00()
17 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 01:08:40,00 00:11:33,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:36:41,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:19:19,00()
18 Hruskové Alzbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:08:57,00 00:11:53,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:36:45,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:19:16,00()
19 Jurankové Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 01:09:14,00 00:12:34,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:37:13,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:18:22,00()
20 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 01:09:23,00 00:12:46,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:37:27,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:17:55,00()
21 Vodrazka Borek (2000) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:09:38,00 00:13:07,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:34:47,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:20:22,00()
22 Strejc Michal (2002) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 01:09:42,00 00:13:04,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:35:49,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:19:43,00()
23 Machééek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:09:54,00 00:13:05,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:37:15,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:18:26,00()
24 Burian Maté&j (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:09:56,00 00:11:03,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:33:39,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:24:04,00()
25 Gregora Jan (2000) CZE 01:10:57,00 00:14:14,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:36:18,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:19:01,00()
26 Holomoucky Adam (1999) CZE Individudini 01:11:12,00 00:13:50,00() 00:00:59,00() 00:37:07,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:18:28,00()
27 Kuéerova Lucie (2001) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:11:40,00 00:12:40,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:37:42,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:20:20,00()
28 Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:12:00,00 00:12:47,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:37:30,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:20:31,00()
29 Ihn Ondfej (2000) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 01:12:04,00 00:12:57,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:37:28,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:20:25,00()
30 lhnaéinec Jakub (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:12:06,00 00:13:23,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:37:14,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:19:54,00()
31 Plstova S4rka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:12:47,00 00:12:30,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:38:24,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:20:52,00()
32 Grulich Ondfej (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:12:59,00 00:12:58,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:37:23,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:21:11,00()
33 Kabrt Lukag (2000) CZE Loko Trutnov 01:13:34,00 00:12:54,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:39:07,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:20:12,00()
34 Kahuda Jifi (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 01:13:44,00 00:13:13,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:38:55,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:20:04,00()
35 Marek Jakub (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:13:51,00 00:10:45,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:37:06,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:24:54,00()
36 Machégek Tomas (2000) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:13:56,00 00:13:05,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:37:32,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:22:11,00()
37 Marek Samuel (2002) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 01:14:32,00 00:12:50,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:39:06,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:21:16,00()

38 PapeZ Michal (2001) CZE Loko Trutnov 01:15:18,00 00:12:55,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:39:23,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:21:22,00()
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Miklisova Lucie (2002)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Rosenkrancova Monika (2000)
KotéSovcova Pavla (2000)
Korytarova Eliska (2000)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Cermak Jan (2000)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Coufal Luka$ (2001)
Ginther Jan (2002)
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Novotny Jindfich (2001)
Hortiova Adriana (2000)
Koudelka David (1999)
Liskova Barbora (2000)
Siskovd Barbora (2001)
Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
Blahova Magdalena (2002)
Kozlova Katefina (1999)
Nejdlové Valérie (2001)
Trutna Jan (1999)

Matula Michal (2000)
Marek Matéj (2002)

Fencl Jifi (1999)

Hladik OldFich (2002)
Skoda Viclav (2002)
Vlasak Karel (2002)

Generovano dne 18.10.2025 15:08

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poernice
Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)
TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

Elab

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Elite Sport Boskovice

SK Slavia Praha
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Elab

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
HISPORT Team

Triatlon Plzeri

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

AD team

TT Pfibram, z. s.

01:16:03,00
01:16:18,00
01:16:24,00
01:17:04,00
01:17:30,00
01:17:55,00
01:17:59,00
01:18:13,00
01:18:13,00
01:18:23,00
01:18:36,00
01:19:13,00
01:19:14,00
01:21:56,00
01:23:18,00
01:25:13,00
01:26:54,00
01:27:36,00
01:27:53,00
01:28:30,00
01:28:46,00

01:02:44,00
01:06:16,00
01:07:57,00
01:13:27,00

00:12:17,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:13:31,00()
00:12:46,00()
00:13:25,00()
00:12:59,00()
00:13:48,00()
00:15:23,00()
00:12:53,00()
00:14:01,00()
00:14:28,00()
00:14:12,00()
00:13:55,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:16:59,00()
00:15:27,00()
00:13:28,00()
00:12:31,00()
00:13:42,00()
00:15:24,00()
00:17:11,00()
00:11:24,00()
00:12:21,00()
00:10:41,00()
00:11:09,00()
00:10:37,00()
00:11:51,00()
00:12:40,00()

00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:34,00()

00:41:02,00()
00:40:55,00()
00:38:51,00()
00:40:26,00()
00:39:10,00()
00:42:23,00()
00:41:10,00()
00:41:06,00()
00:40:10,00()
00:40:27,00()
00:39:32,00()
00:42:04,00()
00:40:08,00()
00:43:16,00()
00:41:01,00()
00:45:00,00()
00:44:46,00()
00:45:28,00()
00:47:54,00()
00:45:45,00()
00:44:39,00()
00:39:26,00()
00:35:58,00()
00:32:57,00()
00:35:37,00()
00:35:43,00()
00:37:57,00()

00:00:36,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:46,00()

00:21:31,00()
00:21:14,00()
00:22:48,00()
00:22:18,00()
00:23:26,00()
00:21:10,00()
00:21:11,00()
00:20:20,00()
00:23:43,00()
00:22:30,00()
00:22:43,00()
00:21:14,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:23:33,00()
00:23:08,00()
00:23:07,00()
00:27:25,00()
00:28:10,00()
00:24:53,00()
00:26:00,00()
00:24:46,00()

00:17:30,00()
00:19:01,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:21:30,00()



